
Due Mani Anno di Campionato 2019 2021 2022 2023 2024 2024 2024 2025 2025 2026 Totale
Nome Cognome Q. Sud Q. Nord Finale Q. Nord Q. Centro Q.Sud

1 Rossi Andrea 240 195 150 240 200 240 100 160 1525
2 Zanardelli Stefano 96 48 300 100 130 150 100 200 1124
3 Mazzatelli Manuel 96 150 48 195 130 195 100 130 1044
4 Simeone Antonio 195 300 150 160 200 1005
5 Lamacchia Lorenzo 150 96 200 150 100 696
6 Bianco Pasquale 96 160 300 130 686
7 Migliore Andrea 96 96 195 150 100 637
8 Ricci Moreno 300 240 540
9 Suffada Ruggero 150 100 150 130 530

10 Ronaghi Stefano 96 195 150 64 505
11 Romita Damiano 96 100 150 130 476
12 Martignago Riccardo 195 100 100 64 459
13 Tirelli Paolo 160 195 100 455
14 Penso Jacopo 150 300 450
15 Dallari Denis 96 96 200 392
16 Fucale Alessandro 96 96 64 100 356
17 Locatelli Davide 150 195 345
18 Locatelli Lorenzo 64 64 100 64 292
19 Boccia Carmine 150 130 280
20 Vezzoli Orlando 96 96 64 256
21 Mori Jack 96 150 246
22 Menichino Luigi Simone 240 240
23 Riboldi Matteo 64 100 64 228
24 Favarin Manuel 96 64 64 224
25 Brizzi Luca 48 96 64 208
26 De Angelis Davide 96 100 196
27 Villani Mario 195 195
28 Vulcano  Marco Luca 160 160
29 Ferriolo Carlo 150 150
30 Gamberini Roberto 150 150
31 Gozzi Guido 150 150
32 Jacchia Tommaso 150 150
33 Migliorino Stanislao 150 150
34 Morello Stefano 150 150
35 Ranzenigo Matteo 96 48 144
36 Calvani Lorenzo 130 130
37 De Luca  Valerio 130 130
38 Fichera Domenico 130 130
39 Di Matteo Emanuele 64 64 128
40 Piccinini Alberto 64 64 128
41 Turci Alessio 100 100
42 Avallone Alessandro 100 100
43 Braune Wiik  Pietro 100 100
44 D'Uffizi  Matteo 100 100
45 Mandatori Daniele 100 100
46 Allori Michele 96 96
47 De Franceschi Luca 96 96
48 Fichera Emanuele 96 96



49 Frassi Alvin 96 96
50 Garcia Eduardo 96 96
51 Lasagni Federico 96 96
52 Limatola Raffaele 64 32 96
53 Molino Andrea 96 96
54 Rassu Paolo 96 96
55 Zanella Michele 96 96
56 Bellino Michele 64 64
57 Botti  Marcovalerio 64 64
58 Cavallaro  Gaetano 64 64
59 Conti Andrea 64 64
60 Corbellini Luca 64 64
61 Fretwell Adam Peter 64 64
62 Gandini Aronne 64 64
63 Grella Vincenzo Antonio 64 64
64 Guardigli Agnese 64 64
65 Marelli Matteo 64 64
66 Mataloni  Patrizio 64 64
67 Morano Francesco 64 64
68 Novelli Sara 64 64
69 Perciballi  Francesco 64 64
70 Possanza  Lorenzo 64 64
71 Sciaudone Dave 64 64
72 Calvello Roger Anton 48 48
73 Cappello Massimiliano 48 48
74 Lasagni Riccardo 48 48
75 Moscatelli Massimiliano 48 48
76 Palone Lorenzo 48 48
77 Bonci  Edoardo 32 32
78 Calacagno  Alessandro 32 32
79 Capone  Marco 32 32
80 D'Agostino  Luca 32 32
81 De Nitti  Nicolò 32 32
82 Elefante  Vincenzo 32 32
83 Iezzi  Valentino 32 32
84 Morzilli  Samuele 32 32
85 Piacentini  Valerio 32 32
86 Riccardi  Pasquale 32 32
87 Strano  Daniele M. R. 32 32
88 Tornabene  Federico 32 32
89 Torturo  Pasquale 32 32
90 Zanetti  Edoardo 32 32
91 Savoia  Tommaso 32 32
92 Casini  Federico 16 16



Striscia Anno di Campionato 2021 2022 2023 2024 2024 2024 2025 2025 2026 Totale
Nome Cognome Q. Sud Q. Nord Finale Q. Nord Q.Centro Q.Sud

1 Mazzatelli Manuel 150 150 240 200 195 130 1065
2 Turci Alessio 300 100 200 300 130 1030
3 Romita Damiano 195 195 160 150 100 200 1000
4 Flori Marco 150 100 130 195 100 100 130 905
5 Dall’Aguzzo Federico 96 130 150 200 100 676
6 Vulcano Marco 96 130 240 160 626
7 Cammilli Riccardo 96 100 64 200 130 590
8 Cappello Massimiliano 240 160 150 550
9 D’Uffizi Matteo 150 195 160 505

10 Gianni Paolo 130 150 100 100 480
11 Bortolotti Riccardo 150 96 64 64 100 474
12 Ferrari Marco 240 96 64 400
13 Dal Pra Nytia 96 96 64 130 386
14 Alboreto Davide 150 100 100 350
15 Menichino Luigi Simone 300 300
16 Pascal David 300 300
17 Cabugawan Marc Daniel Enage 100 100 64 264
18 Vezzoli Orlando 96 96 64 256
19 Franzoni Luca 150 64 214
20 Danese Fabrizio 100 100 200
21 Fichera Emanuele 195 195
22 Gatta Andrea 195 195
23 Gomez Daniel 195 195
24 Frassi Alvin 160 160
25 Bidin Maurizio Paolo 150 150
26 Garcia Eduardo 150 150
27 Jacchia Tommaso 150 150
28 Palone Lorenzo 150 150
29 Penso Jacopo 150 150
30 De Angelis Matteo 130 130
31 Vago Alice 96 32 128
32 Panzironi Riccardo 100 100
33 Ramacciati Pietro 100 100
34 Urgesi Paolo 100 100
35 Zanini  Valerio 100 100
36 Bianchi Lorenzo 96 96
37 Dallari Denis 96 96
38 Di matteo Emanuele 64 32 96
39 Gozzi Guido 96 96
40 Limatola Raffaele 64 32 96
41 Paparazzo Elena 96 96
42 Albini  Gabriele 64 64
43 Amelia  Andrea 64 64
44 Calvani Lorenzo 64 64
45 Castelli Lorenzo 64 64
46 Caturelli  Marco 64 64



47 Cicetti Francesca Romana 64 64
48 D'Anselmi  Alessandro 64 64
49 Fretwell Adam Peter 64 64
50 Gandini Aronne 64 64
51 Kirchmayr Nas 64 64
52 Marelli Matteo 64 64
53 Marzona Alberto 64 64
54 Morano Francesco 64 64
55 Novelli Sara 64 64
56 Petrone  Gabriele 64 64
57 Pierro Elisa 64 64
58 Proietti  Marco 64 64
59 Tratzi  Patrizio 64 64
60 Amato  Francesco 32 32
61 Cachazo Arias  Cesar Alejandro 32 32
62 Cavallaro  Gaetano 32 32
63 Crema Claudio 32 32
64 Fregoli  Alessio 32 32
65 Merola  Mattia 32 32
66 Niccoli  Andrea Augusto 32 32
67 Riviello  Matteo 32 32
68 Strano  Daniele Martino Roberto 32 32
69 Tessecini  Valerio 32 32
70 Timmi  Leonardo 32 32
71 Tornabene  Federico 32 32
72 Tringali  Alessio 32 32
73 Turchi  Damiano 32 32
74 Varanelli  Stefano 32 32
75 Mancino  Davide 16 16
76 Savoia Tommaso 16 16



Brocchiero Anno di Campionato 2021 2022 2023 2024 2024 2024 2025 2025 2026 Totale
Nome Cognome Q. Sud Q. Nord Finale Q. Nord Q.Centro Q.Sud

1 Mazzatelli Manuel 240 195 240 200 240 130 1245
2 Romita Damiano 195 300 100 160 755
3 Bianco Pasquale 195 130 150 160 635
4 Suffada Ruggero 195 130 100 200 625
5 Urgesi Paolo 160 300 460
6 Zanardelli Stefano 130 150 130 410
7 Dal Pra Nytia 150 195 64 409
8 Cabugawan Marc Daniel Enage 100 195 100 395
9 Penso Jacopo 195 150 345

10 De Angelis Davide 150 160 310
11 Cappello Massimiliano 300 300
12 Ricci Moreno 300 300
13 Bellino Michele 100 195 295
14 Alboreto Davide 150 130 280
15 Lamacchia Lorenzo 130 150 280
16 Locatelli Lorenzo 64 130 64 258
17 Vezzoli Orlando 150 100 250
18 Menichino Luigi Simone 240 240
19 D'Uffizi  Matteo 200 200
20 Fichera Domenico 200 200
21 Ramacciati Pietro 200 200
22 Calvani Lorenzo 100 64 164
23 Novelli Sara 100 64 164
24 Riboldi Matteo 100 64 164
25 Spiezia Jodi 160 160
26 Gozzi Guido 150 150
27 Vago Alice 150 150
28 Vulcano Marco 150 150
29 Di Matteo  Emanuele 130 130
30 Possanza  Lorenzo 130 130
31 Boccia Carmine 100 100
32 Fretwell Adam Peter 100 100
33 Fusari Nicholas 100 100
34 Mandatori Daniele 100 100
35 Marzona Alberto 100 100
36 Morano Francesco 100 100
37 Morzilli  Samuele 100 100
38 Ronaghi Stefano 100 100
39 Rossi Andre 100 100
40 Testarella  Fabrizio 100 100
41 Zanetti  Edoardo 100 100
42 Cavallaro  Gaetano 64 64
43 Favarin Manuel 64 64
44 Guardigli Agnese 64 64
45 Marelli Matteo 64 64



46 Savoia  Tommaso 64 64
47 Strano  Daniele M. R. 64 64
48 Tornabene  Federico 64 64
49 Torturo  Pasquale 64 64
50 Bonci  Edoardo 32 32
51 Braune Wiik  Pietro 32 32
52 Iezzi  Valentino 32 32
53 Montebello  Francesco 32 32


